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BlackRock, 202548 H13H | f14TH Bt Rl o ST T EHAY 300 | 202548 H 13 H $65.1500 $19,545.0000 3,217,500
Inc. TTETHA HoAt R FIIPTAETHEEY 1,400 | 202548 H 13 H $65.2000 $91,280.0000 3,218,900
TTETHA HoAt R FIIPTAETHEEY 10,900 | 202548 H 13 H $65.2472 $711,194.4800 3,229,800
TTETH HoAt R FIIPTAETHEEY 14,200 | 202548 H 13 H $65.2447 $926,474.7400 3,244,000
TTETH HoAt B FIIPTAETHEEY 5,300 | 202548 H 13 H $65.2226 $345,679.7800 3,249,300
BTAETE HoAt R FIIUSTETHAY 3,000 | 202548 H 13 H $65.2483 $195,744.9000 3,252,300
BTAETE HoAt R FIIUSTETHAY 4,200 | 202548 A 13 H $65.2488 $274,044.9600 3,256,500
TTETHE HoAt Rl STIIPTAETHEY 4,100 | 20254 8 H 13 H $65.2268 $267,429.8800 3,260,600
TTETH HoAt Rl ST THEY 2,200 | 202548 H 13 H $65.2477 $143,544.9400 3,262,800
LA HoAt Rl ST THEY 43,700 | 202548 H 13 H $65.2186 | $2,850,052.8200 3,306,500
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